
0 5000 10000 15000 20000
TIME-767745323.787856 (s)

1.0

10.0

RA
TE

 (c
ts

/s
)

1.480

Plot of file P0903040501M1S001FBKTSR0000.FIT

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35
Background rate cut (cts/s)

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

Si
gn

al
-to

-n
oi

se

1.480

Plot of file P0903040501M1S001FBKTSR0000.FIT[SN_TO_BKGCUT]


